
XI POKONUJEMY GRANICE
BIELSKO BIAŁA

14.01.2023 MU13-40 

ZIMOŃCZYK

Tatami: 7, Competitors: 29 

00 - 01 [2:29] 

Results

Pos

5

7
STAŚKIEWICZ

PAZDERA

V38

Name

SZYDŁO

PRZEMYSŁAW

01 - 00 [2:30]

KUROWSKI
00 - 10 [0:27]

STAŚKIEWICZ

ROMANIUK
00 - 10 [1:58] 00 - 00 [3:00] 

00s1 - 10 [1:53]

KUROWSKI 

10 - 00 [0:29]

7 TOBIASZ WALECKI
POL/UNITED RYDUŁTOWY 

1 KRYSTIAN KUROWSKI
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

2 MATEJ KRAUS
SVK/JK LEVICE 

3 MARCEL MOLENDA
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

3 MAREK PRZEMYSŁAW
POL/JUDO MIZUKA 

5 KACPER ROMANIUK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 
BARTŁOMIEJ SYPNIEWSKI
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 
KRZYSZTOF STAŚKIEWICZ
POL/JUDO CHOJRAK 

29

WITKOWSKI TADEUSZ

STAŚKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/JUDO CHOJRAK 

SZYDŁO KAROL
POL/PA JUDO ACADEMY 

33

39

41

MOLENDA MARCEL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

ROMANIUK KACPER
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

34

WANATOWICZ

KUBIAK

SYPNIEWSKI

WALECKI
00 - 10 [0:47] 

SYPNIEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ

00 - 01s1 [2:00] 

SYPNIEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

35

40

42
WALECKI TOBIASZ
POL/UNITED RYDUŁTOWY 

36

V37

ROMANIUK KACPER

1

ZIMOŃCZYK PAWEŁ
POL/POLONIA RYBNIK 

2

JAKUBOWSKI KACPER

SZYDŁO KAROL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/PA JUDO ACADEMY 

17

30

PAZDERA VIKTOR

MELLER FABIAN
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

31
WANATOWICZ MATEUSZ
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

32

KUBIAK PIOTR

WYSZKOWSKI KACPER
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

00 - 10 [1:17] 

10 - 00 [2:00] 

01 - 00s1 {2:00] 

00 - 00 [3:00] 

00 - 01 [2:00] 

10 - 00 [0:30] 

- [] 

10 - 01 [1:20] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

SZYDŁO

PRZEMYSŁAW

00 - 01 [2:00] 

3

PRZEMYSŁAW MAREK

WITKOWSKI TADEUSZ
POL/JUDO MIZUKA 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

4

WALCZUK ADAM

STAŚKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

POL/JUDO CHOJRAK 

18

5

21

13

29

10 - 00 [0:51] 

STAŚKIEWICZ

25

FILCIK

00 - 10 [1:03] 

ROMANIUK

KUROWSKI
00s1 - 10 [0:42]

5

WANDZEL KAMIL

FILCIK MILAN
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

6

BROSŁAWSKI MICHAŁ

ROMANIUK KACPER
POL/KSW OPOLE 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

19

3

19

11

27

00 - 10 [0:54] 

ROMANIUK

MELLER

00 - 10 [0:26] 

7

MELLER FABIAN

JAŚKIEWICZ JAKUB
POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/KLUB JUDO PANDA 

8

PAZDERA VIKTOR

KUROWSKI KRYSTIAN
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

20

7

23

15

31

10 - 00s1 [0:40] 

KUROWSKI

26

00 - 10 [1:19] 

37

PRZEMYSŁAW
00 - 11 [0:57]

00 - 10s1 [0:47] 

MOLENDA

00 - 11 [0:17] 

MOLENDA

SYPNIEWSKI
00 - 10 [1:35]

KRAUS
00 - 10 [0:48]

9

MOLENDA MARCEL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

10

DUŠEK VÁCLAV

WANATOWICZ MATEUSZ
SVK/SKP JUDO NOVÝ BYDŽOV 

POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

WANATOWICZ

YACOUBI

00 - 10 [0:39] 

11

SIEJKA SZYMON

YACOUBI RAYAN
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/KS CIESZYN 

12

SZAFARCZYK FILIP

SYPNIEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ
POL/PA JUDO ACADEMY 

POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

22

6

22

14

30

00 - 10 [0:28] 

SYPNIEWSKI

27

PAWLUCZUK

00 - 10 [1:01] 

WALECKI

KRAUS
00 - 10 [0:38]

13

PAWLUCZUK TOMASZ
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

14

NUREK BENEDYKT

WALECKI TOBIASZ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/UNITED RYDUŁTOWY 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

WALECKI

WYSZKOWSKI

00 - 10 [2:52] 

15

KOWALEWSKI SEWERYN

WYSZKOWSKI KACPER
POL/KS GWARDIA BB 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

16

KUBIAK PIOTR

KRAUS MATEJ
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

SVK/JK LEVICE 

24

8

24

16

32

01 - 01 [3:00] 

KRAUS

28

00 - 10 [1:29] 

38

MOLENDA
00 - 00 [3:00]

10 - 00 [0:14] 

43

KUROWSKI KRYSTIAN

00 - 10 [0:14]

A 

KRYSTIAN 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e MOLENDA 

MARCEL 

PRZEMYSŁAW 
MAREK 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

SVK/JK LEVICE 
KRAUS MATEJ

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/KS KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

PRZEMYSŁAW MAREK
POL/JUDO MIZUKA 

A 

B 

C 

D 


